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Geslacht

Onderwerpen
Sterftekans Levenden Overledenen Levensverwachting

(tafelbevolking) (tafelbevolking)
Leeftijd (gemiddeld, 

basis=geboortejaar)
Perioden per 100 000 jaar

0 jaar 2007 0,00427 100 000 427 78,01

0,5 jaar 2007 0,00063 99 573 63 77,84

1,5 jaar 2007 0,00023 99 510 23 76,89

2,5 jaar 2007 0,00020 99 488 20 75,91

3,5 jaar 2007 0,00011 99 467 11 74,92

4,5 jaar 2007 0,00018 99 457 18 73,93

5,5 jaar 2007 0,00011 99 438 11 72,94

6,5 jaar 2007 0,00006 99 428 6 71,95

7,5 jaar 2007 0,00007 99 422 7 70,96

8,5 jaar 2007 0,00009 99 415 9 69,96

9,5 jaar 2007 0,00006 99 407 6 68,97

10,5 jaar 2007 0,00002 99 401 2 67,97

11,5 jaar 2007 0,00014 99 399 14 66,97

12,5 jaar 2007 0,00011 99 385 11 65,98

13,5 jaar 2007 0,00015 99 374 15 64,99

14,5 jaar 2007 0,00017 99 359 17 64,00

15,5 jaar 2007 0,00022 99 342 22 63,01

16,5 jaar 2007 0,00029 99 320 28 62,02

17,5 jaar 2007 0,00045 99 292 44 61,04

18,5 jaar 2007 0,00047 99 247 47 60,07

19,5 jaar 2007 0,00046 99 201 45 59,10

20,5 jaar 2007 0,00055 99 155 54 58,12

21,5 jaar 2007 0,00047 99 101 46 57,15

22,5 jaar 2007 0,00037 99 055 36 56,18

23,5 jaar 2007 0,00055 99 018 55 55,20

24,5 jaar 2007 0,00039 98 964 39 54,23

25,5 jaar 2007 0,00043 98 925 43 53,25

26,5 jaar 2007 0,00043 98 882 43 52,27

27,5 jaar 2007 0,00053 98 839 52 51,30

28,5 jaar 2007 0,00051 98 787 51 50,32

29,5 jaar 2007 0,00070 98 736 70 49,35

30,5 jaar 2007 0,00061 98 666 60 48,38

31,5 jaar 2007 0,00053 98 606 52 47,41

32,5 jaar 2007 0,00065 98 554 64 46,44

33,5 jaar 2007 0,00056 98 490 55 45,47

34,5 jaar 2007 0,00076 98 435 75 44,49

35,5 jaar 2007 0,00086 98 361 84 43,53

36,5 jaar 2007 0,00077 98 277 76 42,56

37,5 jaar 2007 0,00082 98 201 80 41,60

38,5 jaar 2007 0,00106 98 120 104 40,63

39,5 jaar 2007 0,00112 98 016 110 39,67

40,5 jaar 2007 0,00115 97 906 113 38,72

41,5 jaar 2007 0,00104 97 794 102 37,76

42,5 jaar 2007 0,00135 97 692 131 36,80

43,5 jaar 2007 0,00123 97 560 120 35,85

44,5 jaar 2007 0,00146 97 440 143 34,89

Mannen

aantal



45,5 jaar 2007 0,00190 97 298 185 33,94

46,5 jaar 2007 0,00177 97 113 171 33,01

47,5 jaar 2007 0,00253 96 941 245 32,06

48,5 jaar 2007 0,00250 96 696 241 31,14

49,5 jaar 2007 0,00288 96 455 278 30,22

50,5 jaar 2007 0,00304 96 177 292 29,31

51,5 jaar 2007 0,00345 95 884 331 28,39

52,5 jaar 2007 0,00394 95 553 377 27,49

53,5 jaar 2007 0,00427 95 176 406 26,60

54,5 jaar 2007 0,00460 94 770 436 25,71

55,5 jaar 2007 0,00507 94 334 479 24,83

56,5 jaar 2007 0,00633 93 855 594 23,95

57,5 jaar 2007 0,00664 93 261 619 23,10

58,5 jaar 2007 0,00738 92 642 683 22,25

59,5 jaar 2007 0,00817 91 959 751 21,41

60,5 jaar 2007 0,00853 91 208 778 20,58

61,5 jaar 2007 0,00990 90 430 895 19,76

62,5 jaar 2007 0,01131 89 534 1 013 18,95

63,5 jaar 2007 0,01177 88 521 1 042 18,16

64,5 jaar 2007 0,01322 87 479 1 157 17,37

65,5 jaar 2007 0,01529 86 323 1 320 16,60

66,5 jaar 2007 0,01595 85 003 1 355 15,85

67,5 jaar 2007 0,01737 83 647 1 453 15,10

68,5 jaar 2007 0,01982 82 194 1 629 14,35

69,5 jaar 2007 0,02245 80 565 1 809 13,63

70,5 jaar 2007 0,02490 78 756 1 961 12,93

71,5 jaar 2007 0,02715 76 795 2 085 12,25

72,5 jaar 2007 0,03047 74 710 2 277 11,58

73,5 jaar 2007 0,03464 72 433 2 509 10,93

74,5 jaar 2007 0,03845 69 924 2 689 10,30

75,5 jaar 2007 0,04441 67 235 2 986 9,69

76,5 jaar 2007 0,04872 64 249 3 131 9,12

77,5 jaar 2007 0,05487 61 119 3 354 8,56

78,5 jaar 2007 0,06228 57 765 3 597 8,03

79,5 jaar 2007 0,06595 54 168 3 572 7,53

80,5 jaar 2007 0,07412 50 595 3 750 7,03

81,5 jaar 2007 0,08445 46 845 3 956 6,55

82,5 jaar 2007 0,09322 42 890 3 998 6,11

83,5 jaar 2007 0,10742 38 891 4 178 5,69

84,5 jaar 2007 0,11473 34 714 3 983 5,31

85,5 jaar 2007 0,12503 30 731 3 842 4,93

86,5 jaar 2007 0,14042 26 889 3 776 4,57

87,5 jaar 2007 0,16084 23 113 3 717 4,23

88,5 jaar 2007 0,16805 19 396 3 260 3,95

89,5 jaar 2007 0,19940 16 136 3 218 3,64

90,5 jaar 2007 0,21099 12 919 2 726 3,43

91,5 jaar 2007 0,23582 10 193 2 404 3,21

92,5 jaar 2007 0,23017 7 789 1 793 3,04

93,5 jaar 2007 0,25847 5 996 1 550 2,81

94,5 jaar 2007 0,28811 4 446 1 281 2,61

95,5 jaar 2007 0,31180 3 165 987 2,46

96,5 jaar 2007 0,33202 2 178 723 2,35



97,5 jaar 2007 0,30392 1 455 442 2,27

98,5 jaar 2007 0,39298 1 013 398 2,04



Geslacht

Onderwerpen
Sterftekans Levenden Overledenen Levensverwachting

(tafelbevolking) (tafelbevolking)
Leeftijd (gemiddeld, 

basis=geboortejaar)
Perioden per 100 000 jaar

0 jaar 2007 0,00310 100 000 310 82,31

0,5 jaar 2007 0,00044 99 690 44 82,06

1,5 jaar 2007 0,00016 99 646 16 81,10

2,5 jaar 2007 0,00015 99 630 15 80,11

3,5 jaar 2007 0,00014 99 615 14 79,13

4,5 jaar 2007 0,00008 99 601 8 78,14

5,5 jaar 2007 0,00009 99 593 9 77,14

6,5 jaar 2007 0,00014 99 584 14 76,15

7,5 jaar 2007 0,00005 99 570 5 75,16

8,5 jaar 2007 0,00007 99 565 7 74,16

9,5 jaar 2007 0,00014 99 558 14 73,17

10,5 jaar 2007 0,00009 99 544 8 72,18

11,5 jaar 2007 0,00013 99 535 13 71,19

12,5 jaar 2007 0,00007 99 523 7 70,19

13,5 jaar 2007 0,00011 99 516 11 69,20

14,5 jaar 2007 0,00019 99 504 19 68,21

15,5 jaar 2007 0,00014 99 485 14 67,22

16,5 jaar 2007 0,00015 99 471 15 66,23

17,5 jaar 2007 0,00023 99 456 23 65,24

18,5 jaar 2007 0,00015 99 434 15 64,25

19,5 jaar 2007 0,00030 99 419 30 63,26

20,5 jaar 2007 0,00024 99 389 23 62,28

21,5 jaar 2007 0,00026 99 366 26 61,30

22,5 jaar 2007 0,00020 99 340 20 60,31

23,5 jaar 2007 0,00023 99 320 23 59,32

24,5 jaar 2007 0,00008 99 297 8 58,34

25,5 jaar 2007 0,00020 99 289 20 57,34

26,5 jaar 2007 0,00024 99 269 24 56,35

27,5 jaar 2007 0,00029 99 245 28 55,37

28,5 jaar 2007 0,00034 99 217 34 54,38

29,5 jaar 2007 0,00027 99 183 26 53,40

30,5 jaar 2007 0,00038 99 157 38 52,42

31,5 jaar 2007 0,00036 99 119 35 51,44

32,5 jaar 2007 0,00047 99 083 47 50,45

33,5 jaar 2007 0,00038 99 036 38 49,48

34,5 jaar 2007 0,00044 98 998 44 48,50

35,5 jaar 2007 0,00049 98 954 48 47,52

36,5 jaar 2007 0,00058 98 906 58 46,54

37,5 jaar 2007 0,00050 98 848 50 45,57

38,5 jaar 2007 0,00067 98 798 67 44,59

39,5 jaar 2007 0,00066 98 732 65 43,62

40,5 jaar 2007 0,00085 98 667 84 42,65

41,5 jaar 2007 0,00088 98 583 87 41,68

42,5 jaar 2007 0,00105 98 495 104 40,72

43,5 jaar 2007 0,00122 98 392 120 39,76

44,5 jaar 2007 0,00130 98 272 128 38,81

Vrouwen

aantal



45,5 jaar 2007 0,00142 98 144 139 37,86

46,5 jaar 2007 0,00181 98 004 177 36,91

47,5 jaar 2007 0,00202 97 827 197 35,98

48,5 jaar 2007 0,00212 97 630 207 35,05

49,5 jaar 2007 0,00227 97 423 221 34,13

50,5 jaar 2007 0,00260 97 202 252 33,20

51,5 jaar 2007 0,00300 96 949 291 32,29

52,5 jaar 2007 0,00298 96 658 288 31,38

53,5 jaar 2007 0,00328 96 370 316 30,48

54,5 jaar 2007 0,00375 96 055 361 29,57

55,5 jaar 2007 0,00378 95 694 362 28,68

56,5 jaar 2007 0,00435 95 332 414 27,79

57,5 jaar 2007 0,00460 94 918 437 26,91

58,5 jaar 2007 0,00482 94 481 456 26,03

59,5 jaar 2007 0,00540 94 026 508 25,16

60,5 jaar 2007 0,00612 93 518 572 24,29

61,5 jaar 2007 0,00623 92 946 580 23,44

62,5 jaar 2007 0,00667 92 366 616 22,58

63,5 jaar 2007 0,00733 91 750 672 21,73

64,5 jaar 2007 0,00739 91 078 673 20,88

65,5 jaar 2007 0,00849 90 405 768 20,04

66,5 jaar 2007 0,00916 89 637 821 19,20

67,5 jaar 2007 0,01037 88 816 921 18,38

68,5 jaar 2007 0,01192 87 895 1 047 17,56

69,5 jaar 2007 0,01279 86 847 1 111 16,77

70,5 jaar 2007 0,01295 85 736 1 110 15,98

71,5 jaar 2007 0,01558 84 626 1 319 15,18

72,5 jaar 2007 0,01814 83 307 1 511 14,42

73,5 jaar 2007 0,01983 81 796 1 622 13,67

74,5 jaar 2007 0,02189 80 174 1 755 12,94

75,5 jaar 2007 0,02425 78 419 1 901 12,22

76,5 jaar 2007 0,02745 76 518 2 101 11,51

77,5 jaar 2007 0,03194 74 417 2 377 10,82

78,5 jaar 2007 0,03498 72 040 2 520 10,16

79,5 jaar 2007 0,04012 69 520 2 789 9,51

80,5 jaar 2007 0,04512 66 731 3 011 8,89

81,5 jaar 2007 0,05133 63 720 3 271 8,28

82,5 jaar 2007 0,06054 60 449 3 659 7,70

83,5 jaar 2007 0,06780 56 790 3 850 7,17

84,5 jaar 2007 0,07757 52 940 4 106 6,65

85,5 jaar 2007 0,08779 48 834 4 287 6,17

86,5 jaar 2007 0,10109 44 546 4 503 5,72

87,5 jaar 2007 0,10967 40 043 4 391 5,30

88,5 jaar 2007 0,12332 35 651 4 397 4,90

89,5 jaar 2007 0,14436 31 255 4 512 4,51

90,5 jaar 2007 0,15937 26 743 4 262 4,19

91,5 jaar 2007 0,17597 22 481 3 956 3,89

92,5 jaar 2007 0,18559 18 525 3 438 3,61

93,5 jaar 2007 0,21128 15 087 3 188 3,32

94,5 jaar 2007 0,24458 11 899 2 910 3,08

95,5 jaar 2007 0,25373 8 989 2 281 2,92

96,5 jaar 2007 0,26920 6 708 1 806 2,74



97,5 jaar 2007 0,29062 4 902 1 425 2,56

98,5 jaar 2007 0,34408 3 478 1 197 2,41
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